

ITEM NO.821

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).376/2018

ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL SUPER SPECIALITY ASPIRANTS  
AND RESIDENTS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA Nos.86921/2019, 87731/19, 87734/19, 87735/19 & 87736/19 In  
SLP(C) No. 2387/2019 (XVI)

Date : 07-06-2019 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Dania Nayyar, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Mr.Krishnamohan K., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IA Nos.86921/2019, 87731/19, 87734/19, 87735/19 & 87736/19 In  
SLP(C) No. 2387/2019

List in the next week.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)