

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Shishir Deshpande, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR

Mr. G. Prakash, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sachdev, Av.

Mr. Kunal Cheema, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NO. 86921 of 2019.

After hearing learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties, this application is disposed of directing the respondents to release the documents of the petitioners for the purpose of admission in compliance with the order dated 13.5.2019 of this Court. The documents shall be released within two days from the date of the communication of this order.

List the other applications tomorrow, i.e. 12.06.2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)